
more training options ]

National Restaurant  
Association’s Serv-Safe  
Certification Course

•	 Wednesday, March 4
•	 Tuesday, March 24
•	 Tuesday, April 7
•	 Wednesday, April 22
•	 Thursday, May 7
•	 Tuesday, May 19
•	 Wednesday, June 3
•	 Thursday, June 18
•	 Tuesday, July 7
•	 Wednesday, July 22

•	 Thursday, August 6
•	 Tuesday, August 18
•	 Wednesday, September 2
•	 Thursday, September 17
•	 Tuesday, October 6
•	 Wednesday, October 21
•	 Thursday, November 5
•	 Tuesday, November 17
•	 Wednesday, December 2

All classes are from 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.

•	 This class DOES satisfy the Accredited Food 
Protection Manager requirement that took 
effect July 1, 2018 (with passed exam).

•	 8-hour classroom format; 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
•	 Cost: $130 per student (due at registration)
•	 Location: Central District Health	

707 N. Armstrong Pl., Boise

•	 This class does not satisfy the 
Accredited Food Protection Manager 
requirement that took effect July 1, 
2018.

•	 4-hour classroom format
•	 Cost: $49 per student
•	 There are no pre-scheduled dates 

for this course. Training is offered 
upon request to groups of 10 or 
more; can be taught on-site at your 
establishment or at CDH. Call to inquire 
about scheduling a date and time for 
your team. 208-327-7499

Idaho  
Food Safety  
& Sanitation Course

Food Safety Training
2020 Opportunities

Call CDH’s  
Community & Environmental  

Health Division

208-327-7499

To register 

2020 Dates:



 
Offered Online by Central District Health

Having trouble with training your employees in food safety? 	
Now it’s easier than ever to keep your kitchen safe! In 
just 27 minutes you can give new employees all the basic 
information they need to know about basic food safety.

The Idaho Food Safety Manual & Exam are available online through Idaho 
Department of Health & Welfare - you can read the manual and take the 
exam for free. Visit www.idahofoodsafetyexam.com for more information.

Free Basic Food Safety Videos

To Register for a CDH Food Safety Course:
Community & Environmental Health Division
Phone: 208-327-7499

[ [
Another FREE Food Safety Training Option...

https://cdh.idaho.gov
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Visit https://cdh.idaho.gov/eh-food-training.php
•	 From this page you can view 6 video segments.
•	 View the videos at a time that is convenient for you and your employees. 

The free Basic Food Safety Videos are perfect for training new employees and also serve as 
a great refresher for all employees! 


